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Please be aware course dates may be added or removed based on student 
enrolment 
 

Course Name Course Type Dates (2025) Duration Location 

     
     
     
     
     
     

WSBOP Blended Virtual Fri Jul 25 1 day Online – Zoom  

WSBOP Blended Virtual Thu Jul 31 1 day Online - Zoom 

     

WSBOP Blended Virtual Thu Aug 7 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Fri Aug 15 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Thu Aug 21 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Fri Aug 29 1 day Online - Zoom 

     

WSBOP Blended Virtual Fri Sep 05 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Wed Sep 10 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Fri Sept 19 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Tue Sep 23 1 day Online - Zoom 

     

WSBOP Blended Virtual Fri Oct 03 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Wed Oct 08 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended Virtual Thu Oct 16 1 day Online – Zoom  

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Wed Oct 22 1 day Online - Zoom 

     

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Thu Oct 30 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Fri Nov 07 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended Virtual Wed Nov 13 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Wed Nov 19 1 day Online - Zoom 
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WSBOP Blended  Virtual Wed Nov 26 1 day Online - Zoom  

WSBOP Blended Virtual Fri Dec 12 1 day Online - Zoom 

WSBOP Blended  Virtual Wed Dec 03 1 day Online - Zoom 

 


